

M/s Ganga Ram & Sons Vs. Engineer in Chief & Ors.

CARBC No.80 of 2014

20.03.2026 Present: Ms. Sunita Sharma, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Dhananjay Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. R.P. Singh, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondent.

On the request of learned Senior Counsel for the petitioner, list on **25.04.2026**.

Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 20, 2026
(Rishi)